FOODSERVICE SPECIALS

$4.99 FOOTLONG SUB OF THE DAY
SUNDAY....MEATBALL

MONDAY..HAM
TUESDAY...TURKEY
WEDNESDAY...ITALIAN
THURSDAY...CHICKEN SPIEDIE
FRIDAY...TUNA
SATURDAY...AMERICAN

2 Fer $3 Cheese Pizza Slices

Boneless Wings..$4.99

SNACKS-N-APPS

MOZZARELLA STICKS..$3.99 French Fries..$1.99 Fancy Waffle Fries..$1.99
Chicken Nuggets..$3.99 Popcorn Chicken..$4.99 Onion Rings..$3.29

Chili Cheese Fries..$4.99 Bacon Cheese Fries..$3.99 Pierogies..$1.99

Chicken Tenders..$3.99

Breaded Mushrooms..$3.99 Mac-n-Cheese Wedges..$2.99

Pump . -

PANTRY

Montrose
TAKEOUT MENU
570-278-1801

ORDER ONLINE
WWW.PUMPNPANTRY.COM



PlZZA 16” Large Pie Slice

Breakfast Pizza $15.99 $2.79

Egg and Cheese with your choice of Bacon,
Ham, or Sausage

Cheese Pizza $9.99 $2.19
1 Topping $11.99 $2.49
2 Toppings $13.99 $2.79
Additional Toppings $2.00 each
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Ham,

Bacon, Black Olives, Onions, Peppers,
Tomatoes, Extra Cheese
Specialty Pizza $15.99 $2.79

Chicken Spiedie, Meat Lovers, Chicken Bacon
Ranch, Buffalo Chicken Wing

$4.99
$4.99

Italian Stromboli
Specialty Stromboli

Cheesy or Buffalo Breadsticks  $2.49

Every Tuesday is 2 FER Tuesday!
Buy 1 Pizza and get the 2nd of equal or
lesser value free.

FAVORITE COLD SUBS 6~

Italian

Turkey

Ham
Ham-N-Turkey
American
Tuna

FAVORITE HOT SUBS

Classic BLT
Chicken Spiedie
Buffalo Chicken
BBQ Chicken

$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$4.99

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

Footlong
$6.99

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$6.99
$7.99

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

All subs come on your choice of White,
Wheat, or Seasoned Sub Roll or Kaiser Roll.

HOT DOGS, BURGERS-N-SANDWICHES

Breaded Chicken Sandwich

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Kunzler Sausages
Kunzler Hot Dogs

Tornados

$2.99
$3.49
$3.99
$4.99
$1.99

$1.99
$1.99

MENU for Montrose

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Sandwich $2.99

Egg and Cheese on a Croissant, Bagel, or
Muffin with your choice of Bacon, Ham, or
Sausage

Cinnamountain Roll $1.99
Hash Browns $.79 or 2/%1
SALADS

Chef Salad $4.99
Side Salad $2.99

Available Cheese: American, Swiss, Provolone, Pepperjack,
Mozzarella

Available Veggies: Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Green Peppers,
Sweet Peppers, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Black Olives,
Dill Pickles, Sweet Pickles, Mushrooms

Available Sauces: Mayo, Golden Italian, Yellow Mustard, Honey
Mustard, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Hot Sauce, Boom Boom Sauce, BBQ
Sauce, Qil, Vinegar, Butter, Garlic Butter

Available Seasonings: Salt, Pepper, Oregano, Parmesan Cheese

*Price and Availability Subject to change 1/24/20

FULL MENU AND ORDER ONLINE AT www.pumpnpantry.com or call ahead 570-278-1801



http://www.pumpnpantry.com/

