FOODSERVICE SPECIALS

\$4.99 FOOTLONG SUB OF THE DAY

SUNDAY....MEATBALL

MONDAY...HAM

TUESDAY...TURKEY

WEDNESDAY...ITALIAN

THURSDAY...CHICKEN SPIEDIE

FRIDAY...TUNA

SATURDAY...AMERICAN

2 Fer \$3 Cheese Pizza Slices

SNACKS-N-APPS

MOZZARELLA STICKS\$3.99	French Fries\$1.99 Fanc	y Waffle Fries\$1.99
Chicken Nuggets\$3.99	Popcorn Chicken\$4.99	Onion Rings\$3.29
Chili Cheese Fries\$4.99	Bacon Cheese Fries\$3.99	Pierogies\$1.99
Boneless Wings\$4.99	Breaded Mushrooms\$3.9	9 Mac-n-Cheese Wedges\$2.99
	Chicken Tenders\$3.99	



Montrose TAKEOUT MENU 570-278-1801

ORDER ONLINE

WWW.PUMPNPANTRY.COM



PIZZA

16" Large Pie Slice **Breakfast Pizza** \$15.99 \$2.79 Egg and Cheese with your choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage **Cheese Pizza** \$9.99 **\$2.19** \$2.49 1 Topping \$11.99 \$13.99 \$2.79 2 Toppings Additional Toppings \$2.00 each Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Ham, Bacon, Black Olives, Onions, Peppers, Tomatoes, Extra Cheese

Specialty Pizza	\$15.99	\$2.79
Chicken Spiedie, Meat	Lovers, Chicke	n Bacon
Ranch, Buffalo Chicker	n Wing	
Italian Stromboli	\$4.99	

	φ4.3 3
Specialty Stromboli	\$4.99

Cheesy or Buffalo Breadsticks \$2.49

Every Tuesday is 2 FER Tuesday! Buy 1 Pizza and get the 2nd of equal or lesser value free.

FAVORITE COLD SUBS 6"		<u>Footlong</u>
Italian	\$4.49	\$6.99
Turkey	\$4.49	\$6.99
Ham	\$4.49	\$6.99
Ham-N-Turkey	\$4.49	\$6.99
American	\$4.49	\$6.99
Tuna	\$4.99	\$7.99

FAVORITE HOT SUBS

Classic BLT	\$4.99	\$7.99
Chicken Spiedie	\$4.99	\$7.99
Buffalo Chicken	\$4.99	\$7.99
BBQ Chicken	\$4.99	\$7.99

All subs come on your choice of White, Wheat, or Seasoned Sub Roll or Kaiser Roll.

HOT DOGS, BURGERS-N-SANDWICHES

Breaded Chicken Sandwich	\$2.99
Hamburger	\$3.49
Cheeseburger	\$3.99
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$4.99
Kunzler Sausages	\$1.99
Kunzler Hot Dogs	\$1.99
Tornados	\$1.99

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Sandwich \$2.99

Egg and Cheese on a Croissant, Bagel, or Muffin with your choice of Bacon, Ham, or Sausage

Cinnamountain Roll		\$1.99
Hash Browns	\$.79 or	2/\$1
<u>SALADS</u>		
Chef Salad		\$4.99
Side Salad		\$2.99

Available Cheese: American, Swiss, Provolone, Pepperjack, Mozzarella

Available Veggies: Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Green Peppers, Sweet Peppers, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Black Olives, Dill Pickles, Sweet Pickles, Mushrooms

Available Sauces: Mayo, Golden Italian, Yellow Mustard, Honey Mustard, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Hot Sauce, Boom Boom Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Oil, Vinegar, Butter, Garlic Butter

Available Seasonings: Salt, Pepper, Oregano, Parmesan Cheese

*Price and Availability Subject to change 1/24/20

FULL MENU AND ORDER ONLINE AT www.pumpnpantry.com or call ahead 570-278-1801